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Auktionsergebnis der Elite-Reitpferde 2016
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Name
Amorio
Calaris
Carat
Coconut Kiss
Carajan
Coco
Capricciosa
Cardozo
Cavita
Chivara
Chardon
Cartania
Charlotte
Confidence
Casanova
Chanel
Cromwell
Chakira
Casscord
Cashmere
Classic Motion
Clintus
Conretta
Consuela
Cazina
Contento
Comtess
Chabadu
Cinderella
College
Charente
Diamond

Diabolo

Abstammung
Ampere - Latus II
Calandro - Camiros
Calico - Caletto I
Calmando - Caretino
Cancara - Canto
Cancara - Quebec
Cardino - Carpaccio
Caretino - Cassini [
Caretino - Contago
Caretino - Quinar
Carrico - Caresino
Cartani - Clinton
Casall - Carry
Casall - Clinton I
Casall - Contender
Casall - Corrado I
Casall - Locato
Cascadello I - Cartani
Cassini I - Acord II
Catoo - Coriano
Clarimo - Casall
Clinton II - Alcatraz
Connor - Alboretto
Connor - Contender
Connor - Lasino
Contender - Corrado I
Cormint - Acorado
Cormint - Contender
Corrado I - Carry
Cosido - Quinar
Crunch - Ladas
Diamant de Semilly - Cassini I

Diarado - Aljano
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Zuschlagspreis

80.000,00 €
27.000,00 €
28.000,00 €
75.000,00 €
17.500,00 €
26.000,00 €
20.000,00 €
90.000,00 €
- €
30.000,00 €
45.000,00 €
35.000,00 €
44.000,00 €
40.000,00 €
12.000,00 €
45.000,00 €
45.000,00 €
45.000,00 €
78.000,00 €
28.000,00 €
170.000,00 €
25.000,00 €
23.000,00 €
51.000,00 €
22.000,00 €
30.000,00 €
50.000,00 €
45.000,00 €
35.000,00 €
25.000,00 €
26.000,00 €
43.000,00 €
43.000,00 €
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Land
Dinemark
Deutschland
Frankreich
USA
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
ausgefallen
Deutschland
Schweiz
England
Deutschland
Deutschland
Frankreich
Deutschland
USA
Deutschland
Italien
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
USA
Australien
England
Schweden
Deutschland
Schweden
Peru

Australien
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134 Dibaro

135 Diara

136 Diavantos
137 For You

138 Laurent Perrier
139 No Limit

140 Quincy Jones
141 Quarette

142 Qamara

143 Quepasa

144 Zyprion
Summe:

versteigert
Durchschnittspreis:

Diarado - Carbano

Diarado - Cash and Carry

Diarado - Levantos I

For Fashion - Arystokrat AA
Lightning - Caretino

Nerrado - Quantum

Quarz - Cachas

Quarz - Carpaccio

Quidam de Revel - Cor de la Bryere
Quirado - Calato

Zirocco Blue - Acorado
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46.000,00 €
51.000,00 €
17.000,00 €
55.000,00 €
75.000,00 €
- €
32.000,00 €
17.000,00 €
40.000,00 €
20.000,00 €
31.000,00 €
1.782.000,00 €
42
4244048 €
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Frankreich
Deutschland
Schweiz
England
USA
ausgefallen
Deutschland
Niederlande
Schweden
Deutschland

Deutschland
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